TO: LAW AND JUSTICE COMMITTEE
DEKALB COUNTY BOARD
DEKALB COUNTY, ILLINOIS

REPORT OF PUBLIC DEFENDER

MONTH OF MAR 2016

The Undersigned Public Defender for DeKalb County, lllinois, pursuant
to statute in such cases made and provided, hereby files the report of

services performed by him and his assistants for the above stated month
listing the number of cases at the start of the month as indicated by
category listing, and the number of cases closed at the end of the month,

which are as follows:

CRIMINAL FELONY
CRIMINAL MISDEME
TRAFFIC OFFENSES
JUVENILE

OTHER

TOTAL OPEN

Total Open Mar 16

Total Closed Mar 16

TTLYTD Opened

TILYTD Closed

MCCULLOCH MCGUIRE CRISWELL CARLSON STAUFFENBERG OLSON AL-HENAY LYNCH

40

52

18

57

13

19

89

165

39

60

265

38

41

49

9

10

7

21

21

76
15
31
63

2

187

44

33

128

24

68

220

21

42

84

77

246

4186

44

30

116

210

326

60

91

TOTAL

524

308

479

309

1626

255

279

765

790



Respectfully submitted,

Lori A King
Secretary

cc: Honorable Robbin Stuckert

Approved,

Vhoins & Mo

Thomas O. McCulloch
Public Defender
DeKalb County, lilinois



